
2019 Marching Band Tentative Schedule 
Updated 5/15/2019 
 
March 
Interest Meeting: Tuesday, March 26, 6:00-8:00 pm, HS Band Room 
 
April 
Band Booster Meeting (Parents Only): Tuesday, April 9th, 7:00-8:00 pm, HS Band Room 
Practice: Tuesday, April 16th, 3:30-5:00 pm, HS Band Room 
Fundraiser: Dine at Wendy’s for the Band, Tuesday, April 16th 5:00-8:00 pm, Wendy’s 
 
May 
Practice: Tuesday, May 7th, 3:30-5:00 pm, HS Band Room 
Band Booster Meeting (Parents Only): Tuesday, May 14th, 7:00-8:00 pm, HS Band Room 
Practice: Wednesday, May 22, 3:30-5:00 pm, HS Band Room ​****CHANGED 
Practice: Thursday, May 23, 2:30-4:00, HS walks to MS ​***CHANGED 
Parade: Memorial Day, Monday, May 27, Time TBD, HS walks to MS 
 
June 
Drum Major/Section Leaders/Drumline Auditions: Monday, June 3, 3:00-6:00 pm, HS Band 
Room, More info to follow 
Practice: Thursday, June 13, 3:30-5:00 pm, HS Band Room 
Practice: Wednesday, June 19, 3:30-5:00 pm, HS Band Room 
 
July 
Tentative Practice: Tuesday, July 23, Time 8:00am-12:00pm, HS Band Room ***​UPDATED 
Tentative Practice: Wednesday, July 24, Time TBD, HS Band Room ***​CANCELLED 
Tentative Practice: Tuesday, July 30, Time 8:00am-12:00pm, HS Band Room ***​UPDATED 
Tentative Practice: Wednesday, July 31, Time TBD, HS Band Room ***​CANCELLED 
 
August 
Pre Band Camp: 

Tuesday, August 13, 8:00am-1:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 
Wednesday, August 14, 8:00am-1:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 
Thursday, August 13, 8:00am-1:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 

2:00pm - Band Activity 
Band Camp continues on next page 



August (cont.) 
Band Camp 

Monday, August 19, 8:00am-5:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 
Tuesday, August 20, 8:00am-8:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 
Wednesday, August 21, 8:00am-5:00pm, HS Band Room and Field 
Thursday, August 22, 8:00am-8:00pm*, HS Band Room and Field 

*6:00pm-7:00pm - Parent and Community Performance, HS Stadium 
 
Practice: Monday, August 26, Time TBD - HS Band Room and Field 
Practice: Monday, August 28, Time TBD - HS Band Room and Field 
 
***SAT DAY**** Saturday, August 24th - please consider taking the SATs on this day and 
not October or November as it conflicts with important band competitions 
 
September 
Pep Band: All Mondays, 3:00-4:00pm - HS Band Room (no guard) 
Practice: All Tuesdays, 3:30-6:00 or 6:00-9:00 (TBD) - HS Field or Stadium 
Sectionals: Select Wednesdays (not every section) 
Practice: All Thursdays, 3:30-6:00 pm - HS Field 
Football Games: Most Fridays (all evening), possible Saturday 
Practice: Saturday, September 7, Time TBD 

  Saturday, September 14, Time TBD 
  Saturday, September, 28, Time TBD 

 
October 
Tape Review: All Mondays, 3:00-4:00pm - HS Band Room (no guard) 
Practice: All Tuesdays, 3:30-6:00 or 6:00-9:00 (TBD) - HS Field or Stadium 
Sectionals: Select Wednesdays (not every section) 
Practice: All Thursdays, 3:30-6:00 pm - HS Field, short practice on Halloween 
Football Games: Most Fridays (all evening), possible Saturday 
Competitions:  

Saturday, Oct 5th, Time TBD, Yamaha Cup @ METLIFE Stadium 
Saturday, Oct 12th, Time TBD, Mount Olive HS - Mount Olive 
Saturday, Oct 19th, Time TBD, North Warren HS - Blairstown 
Sat or Sun, Oct 26 or 27, Time and Location TBD 

 
November 
Nationals: Sat or Sun, Nov 1 or 2, Time TBD, J Birney Crum Stadium, Allentown, PA 
Banquet: Potluck Celebration. Tues, Nov 5 or 12, 6 pm, HS Cafeteria 


